
                        ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS 

March 4-8, 2024:  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024:  RPAC Music in Hayes Center 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024:  ESU 15 Quiz Bowl @ Bartley 4:00 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024:  JH/HS Quiz Bowl @ Bartley 4:00 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024:  Golf @ Cambridge 10:00 

Thursday, March 28, 2024:  HS Track @ Sutherland 10:00 

Friday, March 29, 2024:  NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 1, 2024:  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024:  Golf @ DCS 10:00 

April 3-5, 2024:  State FFA 

Thursday, April 4, 2024:  JH Track @ DCS 10:00 

Friday, April 5, 2024:  HS Track @ Atwood 3:00 

Monday, April 8, 2024:  NHS Induction 2:30 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024:  ACT for Juniors 
 Golf @ Arapahoe 9:30 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024:  JH Track Here 10:00 

Thursday, April 11, 2024:  Golf @ Curtis 10:00 

Friday, April 12, 2024:  HS Track @ Cambridge 10:00 

Monday, April 15, 2024:  JH Track @ Elwood 10:00 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024:  Golf @ Grant 10:00 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024:  HS Track here 10:00 

Thursday, April 18, 2024:  JH Track @ Atwood 1:00 

Friday, April 19, 2024:  Golf @ Cambridge 10:00 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024:  Golf @ Alma 2:30 

LUNCH MENU 
 

March 4-8 

NO SCHOOL 

March 11-15 

Monday—Hot Ham & Cheese  
Sandwich 

(Elem:  Tator Tot Casserole) 

Tuesday—Tator Tot Casserole 
(Elem:  Breakfast) 

Wednesday—Hamburger on a Bun 

Thursday—Baked Potato Bar 

Friday—Fish 

March 18-22 

Monday—Oriental 

Tuesday—Ham w/Scalloped Potatoes 

Wednesday—Sloppy Joes 

Thursday—Chicken Rice Bake 

Friday—Pizza 

March 25-29 

Monday—Chicken Noodles over 
Mashed Potatoes 

Tuesday—Deli Sandwich 

Wednesday—Hamburger Patty over 
Mashed Potatoes 

Thursday—Chicken Tacos 

For the week of March 3, 2024  


